
4/20/2012  thru 4/26/2012

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-12-00883 COM ADDITION 4/26/2012 5221 MIDLAND RD BILLINGS MT 59101|1733-000-001- PROFFUTT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP|JONES CONSTRUCTION, INCADDITION & MINOR REMODEL OF OFFICE AREA at RDO Equipt. $704,741

BP-12-01347 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2012 201 N 15 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-071-021-24- KUNKEL, CAL|JAH CONST TEAR OFF AND INSTALL STEEL PANEL ROOFING TO 3/12 $40,000

BP-12-01353 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2012 540 S 28 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-211-001-6-& YOCHUM GROUP, LLC|EKLE CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 4-8/12 $15,000

BP-12-01354 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2012 550 S 28 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-211-001-6-& YOCHUM GROUP, LLC|EKLE CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30YR SHINGLES TO 4-8/12 $15,000

BP-12-01361 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2012 1224 CORDOVA ST BILLINGS MT 59101|WEI-001-005A- LOVE PROPERTIES LLP|INDUSTRIAL SALES & SERVICE INSTALL NEW METAL ROOFING ON EXISTING BUILDING $27,000

BP-12-01367 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2012 1288 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MYS-001-001A-BD1#01 HAMLET, MARC D & JENNIFER N|ALL SEASONS ROOFING taer off and install 30 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch $12,800

BP-12-01373 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/24/2012 1844 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|RDA-013-001- NINETEENTH (19TH) STREET INVES|EMPIRE HTG. & COOLING (BONDED)tear off and install 1/2 recovery board and 60 mil TPO to under 1 slope"$49,913

BP-12-01397 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/25/2012 415 N 30 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|FOA-054-001-24-& SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 2|EMPIRE ROOFING INC tear off replace with tpo flat roof $78,000

BP-11-04001 COM REMODEL 4/23/2012 300 S 24 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|1136-000-000A1- RUE 21  |LAKEVIEW CONSTRUCTION * CONTRACTOR LAKEVIEW CONSTRUCTION *  interior tenant finish $175,000

BP-11-05543 COM REMODEL 4/26/2012 300 S 24 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|1136-000-000A1- MACERICH RIMROCK LIMITED PARTN INTERIOR FINISH AT MAURICES $100,000

BP-12-00447 COM REMODEL 4/20/2012 2305 8 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-288-001-9- CITY OF BILLINGS $40,750

BP-12-00448 COM REMODEL 4/20/2012 605 S 24 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|VVA-003-009-10- CITY OF BILLINGS $30,000

BP-12-01063 COM REMODEL 4/26/2012 2611 GABEL RD BILLINGS MT 59102|CPS-007-003- HIGHLAND RIM PROPERTIES  |HULTENG, INC. INTERIOR REMODEL $71,987

BP-12-01155 COM REMODEL 4/23/2012 1537 AVE D BILLINGS MT 59102|PP8-008-022A- SOREN NIELS II LLC|BROWNSON CONSTRUCTION INC selective demo and remodel of 2nd floor. $45,000

BP-12-01194 COM REMODEL 4/25/2012 219 N 28 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-058-015-16- Frank  Dugas TENANT FINISH $12,000

BP-12-01377 DEMOLITION PERMIT COMMERCIAL 4/24/2012 5720 S FRONTAGE RD BILLINGS MT 59102|KLY-001-004- BIG SPLASH INC|RALPH DUPEA CONTRACTING demo water park  frontage rd to mid to jellison  i90 to johnson ln coulson rd$30,000

BP-12-01287 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE4/25/2012 3482 CANYON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-013-007- ANDERSON, HERBERT RORY &|I'LL DO IT CONCRETE PATIO SLAB AND PIERS. $1,800

BP-12-01330 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2012 4638 MURPHY AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|PCK-005-001A- POPP, JAMES W & ELAINE E|ARTISAN BUILDERS tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $9,500

BP-12-01331 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2012 1317 YELLOWSTONE RIVER RD BILLINGS MT 59105|PMR-003-011-003 O'DEA, LORILEE|KC ROOFING INC tear off and install 30 yr arch shingles to 4/12 on units 3 & 4 $7,000

BP-12-01332 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2012 122 RHEA LN BILLINGS MT 59101|FLA-000-019- COLETTE  DAVIES TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $2,000

BP-12-01333 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2012 1835 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|ELM-001-002- LAM, MARK J & GAYLE M|MACDONALD STEEL EXTERIORS SOFFIT AND FACIA $3,000

BP-12-01337 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2012 1615 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|RDA-001-004- WIEDERRICH, LEROY M|WANNER ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr arch shingles to 7/12 $6,900

BP-12-01341 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/20/2012 1235 N 31 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|NEL-005-030-S2 & MEINHARDT, GIGI|CRAFTSMAN CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 12/12 PITCH $4,600

BP-12-01345 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2012 1344 GRANITE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LH2-007-009- ECKARD, MARTINA R - TRUSTEE|LAUGHLIN CONSTRUCTION INC.tear off and install 50 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $8,500

BP-12-01346 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2012 1247 HAWTHORNE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|PMR-006-001- WELZENBACH, JAMES B & CHERYL E|CEG CONSTRUCTION INCTEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 3/12 PITCH $6,000

BP-12-01348 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2012 741 AVE F BILLINGS MT 59102|0441-000-00D- HUDSON, MARGERY M|WEBER, DAVE CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 4/12 $3,500

BP-12-01349 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2012 1229 ELDORADO DR BILLINGS MT 59101|CBB-004-030- PIERCE, PAMELA J|FOSS CONSTRUCTION LLC NEW VINYL SIDING $4,000

BP-12-01350 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2012 3116 8 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|FOA-033-013-14- WARDEN, BARBARA A &|ENGELHARDT, EVERETT TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 5/12 $5,050

BP-12-01351 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2012 1020 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WNN-001-016- ERIC & BRIANNA BRINDLE|HANDY-PRO tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 6/12 $6,960

BP-12-01352 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2012 142 AVE D BILLINGS MT 59101|NE3-019-027-28- O'DOWD, CHARLOTTE L|5 CORNERS HANDYMAN SERVICE TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 6/12 PITCH $7,000

BP-12-01357 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2012 1802 OAKRIDGE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|OKS-003-005- KEETER, PHILLIP O & JEAN M|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTIONTEAR OFF CEDAR SHAKES AND INSTALL COMP SHINGLES TO 4/12 $11,700

BP-12-01360 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2012 760 ARBOR HILLS DR BILLINGS MT 59102|DDS-001-001,2-760 OLSON, THOMAS C & SANDRA TRUST|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFINGtear off replace with 30 yr life 8/12 $14,000

BP-12-01362 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2012 2156 PUEBLO DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBQ-012-026- SMIT, STEVEN H & KATHLEEN A|HIGHSMITH CONSTRUCTIONTEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 4/12 $4,700

BP-12-01363 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2012 1912 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|GOG-002-014- KOSKI, CHARLOTTE A|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $9,000

BP-12-01364 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2012 1620 NORWOOD LN BILLINGS MT 59102|VWS-002-003- GOTTWALS, PAIGE|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $7,000

BP-12-01365 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2012 3700 GRANGER AVE W BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-006-024- TODD, PAT G & DEBBIE LYNN|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND ISNTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $5,000

BP-12-01366 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2012 2540 VIRGINIA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|HLA-001-003- KNUDSON, JUDITH D|KETCHUM CONSTRUCTION & WOODWORKS INCtear off and install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $10,000

BP-12-01368 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2012 711 GARNET AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HLO-004-016A- BOND, JOHN C &|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 7/12 pitch $10,200

BP-12-01370 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/23/2012 7  1/2 JACKSON ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SRE-001-027- BROWN, VIRGINIA N TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $3,000

BP-12-01374 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/24/2012 3113 CACTUS DR BILLINGS MT 59102|0468-000-000- THOMAS, MARK D|WEGNER ENTERPRISES tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $8,800

BP-12-01376 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/24/2012 2714 RIVEROAKS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LE2-003-002- WOOD, ALVIN D|ROS ROOFING tear off replace 30 yr 6/12 $6,500

BP-12-01378 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/24/2012 41 REDROCK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GM1-001-001-4- MACDONALD, GREGORY C|LYMAN ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $4,113

BP-12-01379 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/24/2012 739 BRIAR PL BILLINGS MT 59102|HR4-045-011- VOORHIS, JOHN R & MARY H|LYMAN ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $5,416

BP-12-01382 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/24/2012 301 JACKSON ST BILLINGS MT 59101|STS-002-023- CHRISTENSEN, WILLIAM L & TERRI TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30YR 4/12 $2,500



BP-12-01386 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/24/2012 41 MACARTHUR AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBR-002-022- LEISCHNER, PATRICIA L & TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 3/12 PITCH $3,840

BP-12-01388 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/25/2012 1119 MINUTEMAN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-008-009- BRIGGS, JAMES A & CYNTHIA L|MCPHAIL ROOFING & CONST, INCTEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $5,500

BP-12-01389 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/25/2012 4354 PINE COVE RD BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-008-007- HERTZ, JAMES T & DONNA M|TIMMER CONSTRUCTION siding $9,700

BP-12-01393 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/25/2012 3253 TAHOE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PKW-004-014- SCHWEND, DUSTIN|TIMMER ROOFING INC tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 6/12 $7,025

BP-12-01394 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/25/2012 3015 SILVERWOOD ST BILLINGS MT 59102|SLW-002-009- ANDERSEN, DARYN C|DLV ROOFING INC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $8,900

BP-12-01399 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/25/2012 2327 VIRGINIA LN BILLINGS MT 59101|GVW-017-008- Kristen  Wiconson|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION flat roof double underlayment tear off $2,000

BP-12-01400 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/25/2012 1912 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|GOG-002-014- KOSKI, CHARLOTTE A|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch $9,000

BP-12-01401 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/25/2012 3304 BALMORAL TRL BILLINGS MT 59101|EBS-001-001A- ROACH, BRYAN & SHARON BETH|MORA CUSTOM HOMES INCtear off and install 30 yr shingles to 8/12 $15,000

BP-12-01408 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/26/2012 630 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|0528-000-000- BLAND, WILEY R &|BRADFORD ROOF MANAGEMENT INC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $24,750

BP-12-01409 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/26/2012 2625 BETH DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SFF-000-024-N70F6I JORDAN, LEO B & SALLY M M|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTIONtear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $5,000

BP-12-01414 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/26/2012 2207 ASH ST BILLINGS MT 59101|GVW-006-011- HERMANN, JANET L  TRUSTEE

TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 12/12


ROBINSON CONSTRUCTION


1166 DEL RIO ROAD


POWELL WY 82435


307-202-0389 $8,500

BP-12-01415 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/26/2012 324 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-026-033-34- SHERI  SALA TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 3 TAB MARLARKEY SHINGLES ON 10/12 PITCH $2,000

BP-12-00658 RES NEW GARAGE 4/20/2012 15 HAL RD BILLINGS MT 59101|VGA-000-006- KOCH, ARLON DALE & CONNIE M|WYLIE'S CUSTOM PROJECT INCDETACHED GARAGE $120,240

BP-12-00831 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/24/2012 3701 VICKERY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-004-008B- LAIS DEVELOPMENT  |LAIS DEVELOPMENT, INC $239,563

BP-12-00894 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/26/2012 4525 HI-LINE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RR3-009-012- DAN LOWE CONSTRUCTION INC|LOWE, DAN CONSTRUCTIONNEW SFR misc charge for copies $500,658

BP-12-01000 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/23/2012 5245 VINTAGE LN BILLINGS MT 59106|VIN-002-001- KW SIGNATURE HOMES INC|K. W. SIGNATURE HOMES, INC. SFR $253,974

BP-12-01035 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/26/2012 6324 GRAY HAWK WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|FES-003-008- BUSCHER  |BUSCHER CONSTRUCTION LTD SFR $232,050

BP-12-01128 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/24/2012 5317 S CASTLE STONE SQ BILLINGS MT 59106|GRP2-002-010- Jeff  Junkert|JEFF JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION, INC new sfr $207,842

BP-12-01129 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/23/2012 1743 FRONT ST BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR-004-021- MCCALL DEVELOPMENT INC|MCCALL DEVELOPMENT SFR *misc fee for copies* $221,172

BP-12-01259 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/23/2012 3662 SPALDING AVE BILLINGS MT 59106|ARE-006-014- AVIARA INC|BUSCHER CONSTRUCTION LTD $234,916

BP-12-01260 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/23/2012 3446 DUNLOP AVE BILLINGS MT 59106|ARE-003-003-3446 AVIARA INC|BUSCHER CONSTRUCTION LTD $207,563

BP-12-01269 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/25/2012 6136 CALLOWAY BLVD BILLINGS MT 59106|ARE-002-010- HELGESON, STAN D|HELGESON, S. D. SFR * misc fee for copies $310,432

BP-12-01273 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/25/2012 6330 CANYONWOODS DR BILLINGS MT 59106|IR4-001-004- WELLS BUILT HOMES  |WELLS BUILT HOMES INC. sfr $311,575

BP-12-01117 RES NEW TWO FAMILY 4/20/2012 5311 FRONTIER DR BILLINGS MT 59101|RFP-001-004- RIVER FRONT POINT, LLC|MBMD LLC NEW TWO FAMILY $223,968

BP-12-01119 RES NEW TWO FAMILY 4/20/2012 5317 FRONTIER DR BILLINGS MT 59101|RFP-001-004- RIVER FRONT POINT, LLC|MBMD LLC $236,512

BP-12-01120 RES NEW TWO FAMILY 4/20/2012 1443 RIVER POINT LOOP BILLINGS MT 59101|RFP-001-004- RIVER FRONT POINT, LLC|MJ CONSTRUCTION, INC. NEW DUPLEX $236,512

BP-12-01329 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE4/20/2012 32 29 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|MP6-010-001-   Voggess|NORTHWEST CUSTOM IMPROVEMENTS 2 windows must meet energy code per inspectors approval $900

BP-12-01344 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE4/20/2012 3315 8 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-223-023-24-E2 ED  MCCLINTOCK|MAGIC CITY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INTERIOR REMODEL AND WINDOW REPLACEMENT ALL NON-STRUCTURAL PER INSPECTOR'S APPROVAL$5,000

BP-12-01355 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE4/23/2012 3724 GYMNAST WAY BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-009-009- MCCAVE, MATT S & AMANDA M|STONE HOME & GARDEN SERVICEWINDOW SAME SIZE, WILL HAVE U VALUE OF .33 OR BETTER. PER INSEPCTORS' APPROVAL$1,500

BP-12-01356 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE4/23/2012 3220 BANFF AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|PKW-001-001-C GENIA G DEMIS REVOCABLE TRUST|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS4 windows no bed rooms must meet energy code per inspectors approval$2,606

BP-12-01358 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE4/23/2012 3907 BUSHWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59106|IRN-012-001- SIMONSON, JERRY|YELLOWSTONE STRUCTURAL SYSTEMS LLCFOUNDATION UNDR PINNING OF NORTH GARAGE WALL STRUCTURAL PER KRIVONEN$11,000

BP-12-01359 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE4/23/2012 2213 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-009-022- MELISSA  WOOD INSTALL 9 WINDOWS, $2,000

BP-12-01398 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE4/25/2012 2946 BELVEDERE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|OA3-003-021- LUND, RONALD J & LORANE|MCFADDEN CONSTRUCTION new bean design per boise cascade to enlarge garage door to 16' wide. per inspectors approval$1,500

BP-12-01403 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE4/25/2012 2540 VIRGINIA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|HLA-001-003- KNUDSON, JUDITH D|KETCHUM CONSTRUCTION & WOODWORKS INCGABLE OVERFRAME AT EXISTIGN ROOF COVER, 2000 IRC. PER INSPECTOR'S APPROVAL$5,000

Total Permit Valuation $5,292,628

Total Permits Issued 78






